12UMBROSA /
6 7
TILE BASE INSTALLATION
REMOVE TILE
MEDIUM BASE: 1 LAYER
LARGE BASE: 2 LAYERS
UMBROSA / 13
8

SPARE PARTS
MABOLI0210 MACOMU036G
MACOMU030G /
MACOMU033G
MACOMU032G /
MACOMU035G
MACOMU038G
MASPRI0030
MACOMU030G
MACOMU033G
MACOMU031G /
MACOMU034G
MACOMU037G
MACOMU012W
MACOMU014N
190 PFRIB190-PART
270 PFRIB270-PART
300 PFRIB300-PART
230    PFRIB230-LONG-PART
230  PFRIB230-SHORT-PART
MAPRFS003A 190 / 230 220 / 270 / 300
MASCR00010
MACOMU013W
MACOMU013W
MACOMU013W
230MAPRFS012A
UMBROSA / 49
PARAFLEX UX BLACK
SPARE PARTS
MABOLI0210 MACOMU036G_9005
MACOMU033G__9005
MACOMU035G_9005
MACOMU038G_9005
MASPRI0030
MACOMU033G_9005
MACOMU034G_9005
MACOMU037G_9005
MACOMU012W_9005
MACOMU014N
190 PFRIB190-PART_9005
230  PFRIB230-SHORT-PART_9005
MAPRFS003A_9005 190
MASCR00010
MACOMU013W_9005
MACOMU013W__9005